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Women / XG / Senior
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trisha Asar279
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.875 9.325 8.4508.500 35.150
4 2 3 6T 1 

1 

Claire Shelby228
CSC Cambrianna

8.200 9.400 8.6258.675 34.900
10 1 1 5 2 

2 

Celesta Loo259
Cal Sports-Race

9.050 8.300 9.2008.250 34.800
2 14 5 2 3T

3T

Emily Nakken225
CSC Cambrianna

9.150 9.075 8.7257.850 34.800
1 4 12 3 3T

3T

Emily Hutchings223
CSC Cambrianna

8.850 9.175 8.3008.225 34.550
5 3 6 10 5 

5 

Marisol Corton257
Cal Sports-Race

9.000 8.575 8.4508.200 34.225
3 12 7 6T 6 

6 

Rachel Uomini490
Golden Bear

8.100 8.800 8.6508.400 33.950
11 8 4 4 7 

7 

Erin McGarry489
Golden Bear

8.450 8.150 9.2758.000 33.875
8 15 11 1 8 

8 

Sarah Simpson288
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.250 8.900 8.4508.150 33.750
9 7 8T 6T 9 

9 

Julia Rich261
Cal Sports-Race

8.600 8.975 7.9008.050 33.525
6 5 10 13 10 

10 

Jennah Kharufeh339
Champion

7.950 8.675 8.1008.650 33.375
12T 9T 2 11 11 

11 

Ella Trollsas230
CSC Cambrianna

7.950 8.400 7.9758.150 32.475
12T 13 8T 12 12 

12 

Molly Taylor262
Cal Sports-Race

8.500 8.675 7.7757.500 32.450
7 9T 13 15 13 

13 

Meredith Birdsong256
Cal Sports-Race

7.300 8.675 7.8257.400 31.200
14 9T 14 14 14 

14 

Sofia Valenzuela290
CalSports-Great Oaks

0.000 8.950 8.4507.350 24.750
15 6 15 6T 15 

15 
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